## **OZAUKEE COUNTY 4-H LEADERSHIP RECOGNITION AWARD**

Type of Nomination
Individual (adult or youth)
Co-Leaders/Leader Teams Group/Organization/Committee
Group/Organization/Committee
Name of Nominee(s)
Address
Current Leadership Role-Project/Activity/ Other
Contributions to the Ozaukee County 4-H Program
Why do you feel this 4-H member, leader, group or organization deserves to be honored as an Outstanding
Leader?
Nominated by Date
OZAUKEE COUNTY 4-H LEADERSHIP RECOGNITION AWARD
The 4-H Leadership Recognition Award is designed to honor an outstanding leader, group or organization within the Ozaukee County
4-H Program. Nominees for this award should be current 4-H members, leaders or families, and their involvement and leadership in the Ozaukee County 4-H Program should demonstrate a willingness and drive to consistently excel at performing their regular 4-H
Leadership responsibilities.

The applications will be reviewed and recipients selected by the Leader's Association Executive Board. This award will be presented at the Fall 4-H Adult Leaders Banquet. Forms may be submitted by 4-H members, parents, youth leaders or adult leaders. **Application DUE by September 22, 2023** to claudia.breitengross@wisc.edu or mail to Extension Ozaukee County Office, PO Box 994, 121 W Main St., Port Washington, WI 53074